

PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

| | | |
|--------------|-----------------|----------------------|
| Department : | PR No. _____ | Date : July 13, 2021 |
| Section : | SAI No. _____ | Date : _____ |
| | ALOBS NO. _____ | Date : _____ |

| Item No. | Quantity | Unit | Item Description | Estimated Unit Cost | Estimated Amount |
|---------------|-----------------------------|--------|--|---------------------|------------------|
| PART A | GENERAL REQUIREMENTS | | | | |
| A.1 | 1.00 | lot | TECHNICAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES | P 21,600.00 | P 21,600.00 |
| | | | Review, signing and sealing of Detailed Architectural and Engineering Designs, specifications and other requirements for the application of building permit with the Office of the Building Official | | |
| A.2 | 1.00 | lot | APPLICATION AND PROCESSING OF BUILDING PERMITS | P 11,340.00 | P 11,340.00 |
| | | | Application and Processing of Building Permit with the Office of the Building Official | | |
| PART B | DORMITORY BUILDING | | | | |
| 803 | 1.00 | lot | STRUCTURE EXCAVATION | P 82,363.58 | P 82,363.58 |
| SPL-1 | 174.00 | bd.ft. | BATTERBOARD | P 48.38 | P 8,418.98 |
| 804(a) | 23.32 | cu.m. | EMBANKMENT | P 729.80 | P 17,018.99 |
| 1000(a) | 36.00 | sq.m. | SOIL POISONING | P 217.35 | P 7,824.60 |
| 900 (a) | 8.45 | cu.m. | REINFORCED CONCRETE COLUMN FOOTING (Fc'=20.70 Mpa) | P 8,124.35 | P 68,650.72 |
| 902 (a) | 653.43 | kgs. | REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN FOOTING | P 78.98 | P 51,607.41 |
| 900 (b) | 12.14 | cu.m. | REINFORCED CONCRETE COLUMNS | P 7,944.08 | P 96,441.09 |
| 902 (b) | 3,862.96 | kgs. | REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMNS | P 80.45 | P 310,786.66 |
| 900 (c) | 5.01 | cu.m. | REINFORCED CONCRETE TIE BEAM | P 8,137.71 | P 40,729.22 |
| 902 (c) | 1,003.75 | kgs. | REINFORCING STEEL FOR TIE BEAM | P 80.67 | P 80,976.10 |
| 900 (d) | 7.29 | cu.m. | REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR SECOND FLOOR BEAM | P 8,507.06 | P 62,016.48 |
| 902 (d) | 1,561.07 | kgs. | REINFORCING STEEL FOR SECOND FLOOR BEAM | P 81.27 | P 126,862.37 |
| 900 (e) | 4.13 | cu.m. | REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR ROOF BEAM | P 8,210.88 | P 33,910.95 |
| 902 (e) | 1,143.72 | kgs. | REINFORCING STEEL FOR ROOF BEAM | P 80.75 | P 92,354.20 |
| 900 (f) | 1.36 | cu.m. | REINFORCED CONCRETE WALL FOOTING | P 7,653.06 | P 10,408.17 |
| 902 (f) | 75.50 | kgs. | REINFORCING STEEL FOR WALL FOOTING | P 81.06 | P 6,119.99 |
| 900 (g) | 5.22 | cu.m. | REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR STAIR | P 8,418.63 | P 43,945.27 |
| 902 (g) | 942.10 | kgs. | REINFORCING STEEL FOR STAIR | P 80.35 | P 75,698.93 |
| 900 (h) | 10.20 | cu.m. | REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB ON GRADE | P 7,942.72 | P 81,015.76 |
| 902 (h) | 339.48 | kgs. | REINFORCING STEEL FOR SLAB ON GRADE | P 80.54 | P 27,342.59 |
| 900 (i) | 10.44 | cu.m. | REINFORCED CONCRETE SLAB ON SECOND FLOOR LEVEL | P 7,824.60 | P 81,688.82 |
| 902 (i) | 1,862.00 | kgs. | REINFORCING STEEL FOR SECOND FLOOR SLAB LEVEL | P 79.60 | P 148,213.57 |
| 903 | 3,860.00 | kgs. | FORMS, SCAFFOLDINGS AND STAGING | P 54.65 | P 210,961.47 |
| 1046 (a) | 270.86 | sq.m. | NEW MASONRY WORKS | P 977.33 | P 264,720.63 |
| 1027 (a) | 663.00 | sq.m. | CEMENT PLASTER FINISH FOR CHB IN GROUND AND SECOND FLOOR | P 180.98 | P 119,988.79 |
| 1018 (a) | 253.68 | sq.m. | GROUND, SECOND FLOOR AND COMFORT ROOM TILES | P 1,436.61 | P 364,438.90 |
| 1018 (b) | 18.24 | sq.m. | TILE FOR STAIRS (2units) | P 2,557.79 | P 46,654.18 |
| 1047 | 4,160.79 | kgs. | ROOF FRAMING AND TRUSSES | P 116.41 | P 484,352.68 |
| 1051 | 13.00 | length | STAIR RAILINGS | P 5,400.48 | P 70,206.30 |
| 1040 | 3.34 | sq.m. | ALUMINUM LOUVER | P 3,381.00 | P 11,292.54 |
| 1032 (a-1) | 1.00 | lot | STEEL PAINTING WORKS | P 42,521.81 | P 42,521.81 |
| 1003 (1)e1 | 189.00 | sq.m. | Interior Ceiling Using Metal Frame & Fiber Cement Board Ceiling 4.5mm thick x 1.20m x 2.40m Hardiflex Cement Board on light gauge metal frame spaced at 0.60m on center bothways using 12mm x 38mm carrying channel, 0.40mm x 19mm x 50mm double furring hangers, 0.40mm x 19mm x 50mm single furring hangers and 0.40mm x 25mm x 25mm wall angle | P 784.88 | P 148,341.38 |
| 1003 (1)e2 | 50.00 | sq.m. | Exterior Ceiling Using Spandrel on Light Metal Frames 0.40mm x 0.110m x LS metal ceiling board, spandrel (white) using 0.40mm x 0.19mm x 50mm double furring ceiling joist and powder coated, white 0.40mm x 25mm x 25mm wall angle | P 1,535.94 | P 76,797.00 |
| 1014 | 189.60 | sq.m. | Wooden Slats .20 x 1.20m Air Ventillation with Screen | P 776.10 | P 147,147.95 |
| 1007 | 10.00 | units | PRE- PAINTED OVEN-BAKED METAL SHEETS | P 9,400.53 | P 94,005.26 |
| 1008 | 20.00 | units | WOODEN & PVC DOORS | P 4,683.44 | P 93,668.70 |
| | | | ALUMINUM FRAMED GLASS WINDOWS | | |
| | | | Supply of Materials and labor in the installation of Jalousie Windows | | |
| | | | W1 - 4 unit - Open Back Powder Coated (White) Aluminum Frame, Three Bays using 1/4" thick Clear Glass, Jalousie Blades, Glass Jalousie Type Window, Double Control, 1.90m x 1.20m (A-1 Jalousie Frame) | | |
| | | | W2 - 6 unit - Open Back Powder Coated (White) Aluminum Frame, Two Bays using 1/4" thick Clear Glass, Jalousie Blades, Glass Jalousie Type Window, Double Control, 1.25m x 1.20m (A-1 Jalousie Frame) | | |
| | | | W3 - 4 unit - Open Back Powder Coated (White) Aluminum Frame, Single Bay using 1/4" thick Clear Glass, Jalousie Blades, Glass Jalousie Type Window, Double Control, 0.60m x 1.20m (A-1 Jalousie Frame) | | |
| | | | W4 - 2 unit - Open Back Powder Coated (White) Aluminum Frame, Two Bays using 1/4" thick Clear Glass, Jalousie Blades, Glass | | |